market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.: 8 2	at comunit over	PIC of the freelancer		
Research Data by I	Sandeep Kur s and collecting d Market Xcel as pe Issue: 21 8 2 Mobile No: 7-5 CS	registered with us a ata. He/She has been autor project specific Assignment Valid From: 218 to 3340354 Address: This iter to facilitate in his/her assignment.	horized to collect Ma ent Letter. Reference 2213 Job Fieldy Authority Card is issued	No:	control to the contro
	Wildlight on a street	Proposition of the second of t	entralis das youngenesses managements	(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment lett	er lateraltomes as to		
Freelancer Name Square House Address & Ambeggor Ohanka	ndeep kamble r. no. 19 , Parhae, wadi,	Job No: 2024064 Job Title: Shield Fieldwork Location:	Reference		2023-023
detail at the project bri	efing which you had at for the assignment and nt:	rith you regarding the assignment tended on. If other associated fees as mention  Segment - Cente	ned hereunder, on the term	ns and conditions  Quantity	mentioned  Rate Rs.
Capi	ph	arma - (Pur	re)	(Nos) Super	(Per Qty)
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary of without showing any re-	igh the device handed of e device is sent directly above stated briefing, without any further refere to pursue any of employment in the Compason thereof.	and end on	ee location should be alway dule may result in non-act is not an employment but work for any other person e. The Company reserves in	and data be synce ys in active and G ceptance and may t merely an assig n, and that no rec ts right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
Date: 21   8	24	the among several despite a Light	Signed in the presen	nce of:	
Name of signee:	Sandeep	kamble	1) Witness Name:	Ritupar	ng Dag.
Traine or signes.		codine car damenty authority	Contact number:	82 409	74126
House they are made of	Sample	on. There lete by as again, and	Signature:	Kylupa	ne for
Signature:	9/	one i mercupia. A scolibne shou	2) Witness Name:	and residence and	displaced by
flagute, the feetborns.	nd is ease of further o	by discussion and testificions	Contact number:	<del>June 11 and 1</del>	A CHILDREN
			Signature:	ogattw soluge by	

								-	-				
Name of the Address:-	e Freelar	ncer:-	San	deep	Kamb	leasu	nar,	Dha	nka	wo	de, pure		
- TODING	7	30.				BII	11						
- 1	1000	-			453.5	1167	The same		dal itaa				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.						For Commercial Use:							
						The Date of the Control of the Contr						and the second	
Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No-12/1/1, Padmavati, Pune Sal Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Bill No: 1073  Date: Treelancer Code: MxPF 2023 -023						
132.0		T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agali	nst Ass	ignmen	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	g/use set/	
Job No: 20240649					Original Assignment Number and Date			Charles and the second	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:		Shir	eld	S VPD 411 V	charge / 2	TEL O	onuct 1	get sin	scall cos	hanki	per pattorness y	Payble	
Fieldwork	Locations:		ne	aniovoj si	ria tot mor	nysii.	to relie	en no 16	di miki	100.19	details, I furth	Stated Rank	
Fees for	Assignm	ent	s evoda	no esign	edanu icu	ISWIS	b yaldes	uQ adity	oj kanti	and ile	ताना वादव हाहरात	al side year	
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Seg	gment			Qua	antity Rate			Amount			
1- Bri	iefing char	ges											
2- Re	cruitment/	Contact/l	Listing										
3- Ma	in intervie	w -											
4- Ma	in intervie	w-											
	deration/T pecify)		A. The Street of	ription/Oth	ners								
Other Fe	es/Char	ges											
Supervisio	n Charges					5	3				720		
	e Name:		upai		)as				- 0	112	0.000 10 000		
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: M	X 124	11				1 +4	pann 803		
Totals					- 1		1.						
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task						Code Amount:-							
175				202406	45					4			
B) Supervision Charges							Amount:- 720 -						
								+B) Fo					
tupees in 1	Words: 5	ever	, hu	undre	d tu	reen	rty	Rupe	40	nlj			
						Sun	nmar	y					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitter				Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	2024	pharm	Pur	caes	8			-	8	3	-	8	
Beneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Nam ount Num	e: Sax	ndeep	of the page) is tropical of the page) is tropical of the page) is tropical of the page of	nb	10	Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam	e with all terms and conne: Jount 9 S	ahakari Bo	
Rottup				arr	arms du			Bill Received On:					
(Signature & Date)				Approved by with date					Bill Checked & Cleared On:				